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ENCLOSURE SOLUTIONS

Portfolio @ a Glance

Dimensional Characteristics / Conventions:

Please Note: the dimensions listed below are inline with international / 1ISO
standards. I.LE. X x Y x Z where X (W) = Width, Y (H) = Height & Z (D) = Depth.

Model #

GEAR203017
GEAR304017
GEAR405023
GEAR406023
GEAR507027
GEAR608030
GEAR801030
GEAR304017W
GEAR405023W
GEAR406023W
GEAR507027W
GEAR608030W
GEAR801030W

Width

215
315
415
415
535
635
835
315
415
415
535
635
835

Mobile: 0448 085 061 Email: enclosures@enclosuresolutions.com.au

Height Depth
315 170
415 170
515 230
615 230
735 270
835 300
1035 300
415 170
515 230
615 230
735 270
835 300
1035 300

IP

65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

Material

FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP
FRP

v

Description

Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035
Encl, RAL 7035

RN

Encl, RAL 7035, Window
Encl, RAL 7035, Window
Encl, RAL 7035, Window
Encl, RAL 7035, Window
Encl, RAL 7035, Window
Encl, RAL 7035, Window
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